IAS

Integrity Aviation System

Integrity Aviation System S.A de C.V

Customer:

SKYJETS & SUPPORT SA DE CV

CALLE 3 MODULO 1 SN PEDRO TOTOLTEPEC TOLUCA, ESTADO DE MEXICO CP. 50266
skyjetscoordination@gmail.com

+52 3327086578
ID: 3293

DATE : 2022-03-04 10:54:08

#:134
Currency :EUR

DESCRIPTION
Navigation

Administration
Fee 14%

Navigation

Administration
Fee 14%

Navigation

Administration
Fee 14%

COST UNIT
$114.75

$16.07

$55.43

$7.76

$55.43

$7.76

TOTAL : $262.25 eur

TAX/ vat 16%

TOTAL
$0.00 $114.75
$2.57 $18.64
$0.00 $55.43
$1.24 $9.00
$0.00 $55.43
$1.24 $9.00

EXCHANGE RATE : $23.64uxn
TOTAL MXN : $5,484.50mxn

Receipt of Payment



